.

\(

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION i

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT160 ESOL INDIAN CRK (DUNAIRE) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:45 AM 5075 MEMORIAL DR. ( BUDGETEL HOTEL) 1 1
06:51 AM 3789 N DECATUR RD ,30032 ASRA EBRAHIMKHELL 1 2
06:54 AM WILLOW BEND DR, 30021 & MEMORIAL COLLEGE AV, WOODSIDE VILLAG 4 6
06:57 AM 600 NORTHERN AVE ,30021 TUSCANY VILLAGE APTS 1 7
06:57 AM 3529 SANDY WOODS LA, 30083 5 12
06:59 AM  CREEKVIEW DR ,30083 & CREEKVIEW CIR (SOUTH) 1 13
07:01 AM 3799 N DECATUR RD ,30032 BRENTWOOD APTS 51 64
07:05 AM 3681 N DECATUR RD ,30032 PAVILLION POINTE APTS 2 66
07:10 AM SEVEN HILLS CT, 30083 & INDIAN MANOR DR, 30083 1 67
07:14 AM  WOOD PATH DR, 30083 & N WOOD PATH DR, 30083 1 68
07:15 AM W WOOD PATH, 30083 & N WOOD PATH DR, 30083 1 69
07:18 AM S SUSAN CREEK DR, 30083 & TALLWOOD DR, 30083 2 71
07:21 AM 4949 MEMORIAL DR ,30083 SPRING CHASE APTS (PICKUP @ MAILBOX) 1 72
07:24 AM  THUNDERBIRD TRL ,30083 & BLACKHAWK DR ,30083 1 73
07:30 AM SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x*x*

End of Run: 230.814

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkxk k,*x**

05/07/2025 Page 1



